Cf–axis is driven by ultra high resolution servo motor. It is
adopted with worm gear drive system for high accuracy
transmission and easy backlash adjustment. The indexing
accuracy is up to 0.001°.
Standard disk brake system provide quick reacting and adequate
locking force to satisfy rigid request when heavy cutting.
Ultimate C-axis Spindle
GV-1100 2,280  Nm

pt
. )
( O
pt
. )
( S
td
. )
( S
td
. )
( S
td
. )
Model L D
BT50-BSA62-300 300 Ø62~90
BT50-BSA72-320 320 Ø72~110
BT50-FMA105-195 195 Ø105~160
Model L D Tapping Range
BT50-TER16 80 Ø28 M3-M12
BT50-TER40 117 Ø63 M12-M35
Model L Capacity Collet Type
BT50-ER20-100 100 1-13 ER20
BT50-ER32-100 100 2-20 ER32
BT50-ER40-100 100 3-26 ER40
Model L C D
BT50-SLA20-105 105 Ø50 Ø20
BT50-SLA25-105 105 Ø55 Ø25
BT50-SLA32-105 105 Ø60 Ø32
BT50-SLA40-105 105 Ø80 Ø40
BT50-SLA50.8-105 105 Ø95 Ø50.8
Model L D Cutter Dia.
BT50-FMA25.4-105 125 Ø85 Ø80
BT50-FMA31.75-105 127 Ø85 Ø100
BT50-FMA38.1-75 98 Ø95 Ø125